
Session Course Track 1 Date Track 2 Date Track 3 Date Track 4 Date

1
How City Operates/ 

WC/Safety
Karen Harris/SMES Tue, Feb 9, 2016 Karen Harris/SMES Thurs. Apr. 7, 2016 Tara Chandler/SMES Tue, Jul 12, 2016 Dawn Janis/SMES Thurs. Sept. 15, 2016

2
Doc/OIG/HEAR/ 

Grievances
Karen Harris/SMES Tue, Feb 16, 2016 Karen Harris/SMES Thurs. Apr. 14, 2016 Tara Chandler/SMES Tue, Jul 19, 2016 Dawn Janis/SMES Thurs. Sept. 22, 2016

3 EEO/Comp./Time & Att. Karen Harris/SMES Tue, Feb 23, 2016 Karen Harris/SMES Thurs. April 21, 2016 Tara Chandler/SMES Tue, Jul 26, 2016 Dawn Janis/SMES Thurs. Sept. 29, 2016

4 Ethics Tara Chandler/Don Fleming Tue, Mar 1, 2016 Don Fleming Thurs. April 28, 2016 Tara Chandler/Don Fleming Tue, Aug 2, 2016 Dawn Janis/Don Fleming Thurs. Oct. 6, 2016

5
Budget/Rec. Mgmt./Inert. 

& Hiring
Tara Chandler/SMES Tue, Mar 8, 2016 Karen Harris/SMES Thurs. May 5 Tara ChandlerSMES Tue, Aug 9, 2016 Dawn Janis/SMES Thurs. Oct. 13, 2016

6 ADA/EAP/FMLA/ER Bonnie Sandberg /SMES Tue, Mar 15, 2016 Karen Harris /SMES Thurs. May 19 Tara Chandler/SMES Tue, Aug 16, 2016 Dawn Janis /SMES Thurs. Oct. 20, 2016

7 Time Management Bonnie Sandberg or Dawn Janis Tue, Mar 22, 2016 Bonnie Sandberg or Dawn Janis Thurs. May 26 Bonnie Sandberg or Dawn Janis Tue, Aug 23, 2016 Bonnie Sandberg or Dawn Janis Thurs. Oct. 27, 2016

8 EQI/Leadership Tara Chandler / Eric Dargan Tue, Mar 29, 2016 Tara Chandler / Eric Dargan Thurs. June 2 Tara Chandler / Eric Dargan Tue, Aug 30, 2016 Tara Chandler / Eric Dargan Thurs. Nov. 3, 2016

9
Leadership 

Communication
Victor Taylor (consultant) Tue, Apr 5, 2016 Victor Taylor (consultant) Thurs. June 9 Victor Taylor (consultant) Tue, Sep 6, 2016 Victor Taylor (consultant) Thurs. Nov. 10, 2016

10
Coaching/Counsel./

Feedback 
Susan Kaufman Tue, Apr 12, 2016 Susan Kaufman Thurs. June 16 Susan Kaufman Tue, Sep 13, 2016 Susan Kaufman Thurs. Nov. 17, 2016

11
Workplace 

Civility/Diversity
Matt Russell/Tara Chandler Tue, Apr 19, 2016 Matt Russell/Tara Chandler Thurs. June 23 Matt Russell/Tara Chandler Tue, Sep 20, 2016 Matt Russell/Tara Chandler Thurs. Dec. 1, 2016

12 Conflict Resolution Erik Dunn Tue, Apr 26, 2016 Erik Dunn Thurs. June 30 Erik Dunn Tue, Sep 27, 2016 Erik Dunn Thurs. Dec.  8, 2016

13 Building HP Brian Dickens (consultant) Tue, May 3, 2016 Brian Dickens (consultant) Thurs. July 7 Brian Dickens (consultant) Tue, Oct 4, 2016 Brian Dickens (consultant) Thurs. Dec. 15, 2016

14 Delegation Leo O. Bourgeious Tue, May 17, 2016 Leo O. Bourgeious Thurs. July 14 Leo O. Bourgeious Tue, Oct 11, 2016 Leo O. Bourgeious Thurs. Jan. 5, 2016

15 Project Management Shiny John Tue, May 24, 2016 Shiny John Thurs. July 21 Shiny John Tue, Oct 18, 2016 Shiny John Thurs. Jan. 12, 2016

16
Six Sigma Yellow Belt, 

CQI
Myja Lark Tue, Jun 7, 2016 Myja Lark Thurs. July 28 Myja Lark Tue, Oct 25, 2016 Myja Lark Thurs. Jan. 19, 2016

17 Problem Solving/DM Erica Howard Tue, Jun 14, 2016 Erica Howard Thurs. Aug. 4 Erica Howard Tue, Nov 1, 2016 Erica Howard Thurs. Jan. 26, 2016

18
Team 

Present./Graduation
Karen Harris Tue, Jun 21, 2016 Karen Harris Thurs. Aug 11 Tara Chandler Tue, Nov 8, 2016 Dawn Janis Thurs. Feb. 2, 2016
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